

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.36393/2010
(From the judgment and order dated 15/10/2008 in WP No.1570/1998 of the
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

STATE OF U.P.& ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

D.P.SINGH Respondent(s)

Date: 16/08/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.(MENTIONED BY)
Mr. Siddharth Sengar, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 22nd August, 2013.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)
|COURT MASTER

| |(INDU BALA KAPUR)
| |COURT MASTER

|
|